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Platz
Place

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Gouryanov, Anton
Kudrya, Serhiy

Yaskevich, Alexey

Chervyakovsky,
Sergey

. Bidnyak, Ivan

. Amore, Andrea

. Parinov, Alexandr
. Knapik, Wojciech

. Dimnich, Igor

Pilkewitz, Manfred

Brossart, Artur

Gault, Michael

Lorenzo Gonzalez,
Isidro

Carrera Vazquez,
Pablo

Danilsson, Jan Olaf

De Brouwer,
Gertjan

Ubhi, Igbal

Russische

Fuderation 94 91
Ukraine 94 92
Russische 94 89
Fuderation

Russische

Fuderation 91 92
Ukraine 91 89
ltalien 90 91
Russische 93 89
Fuderation

Polen 92 92
Ukraine 88 93
LV Westfalen 90 90
LV Westfalen 86 94
England Nat.

Squad 89 92
Spanien 86 91
Spanien 92 90
Schweden 87 93
Royal Dutch 89 88
Army

England Nat. 94 89

Squad

Serien
Series

93 92
93 94
92 95
96 90
90 93
93 93
91 92
90 92
90 95
91 94
94 88
92 89
91 93
88 89
88 89
93 87

85 89

89

94

96

93

91

97

96

90

93

92

94

91

91

91

88

89

91

Finale Ergebnis

Final Result
95 98.3 652.3 .
93 90.8 650.8 .
90 93.1 649.1 .
91 95.8 648.8 .
94 96.8 644.8 .
89 91.0 644.0 .
91 91.0 643.0 .
92 93.6 641.6 .
89 548 .
90 547 .
90 546 .
91 544 .
90 542 .
90 540 .
93 538 .
92 538 .
89 537 .
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Gimenez Carpena,

* Miguel S Spanien 91 90 90 92 82
. Mikolajczyk, Adam Polen 90 89 92 91 86
. Lambert, Rudolph  Belgien 88 88 89 90 91
. Michel, Pierre LV Westfalen 87 89 92 90 89
. Rybovalov, Ivan Ukraine 87 90 87 87 91
. Tesconi, Luca ltalien 94 88 87 88 87
. Borowicki, Pawel Polen 88 88 90 91 89
. Krabb, Niklas Schweden 94 90 83 94 89
.. . LV
. Peirick, Michael . 87 89 86 83 93
Niedersachsen
. Sandmann, Sascha L\./ 91 86 86 87 88
Niedersachsen
Roth, Franz LV 85 88 89 86 86
’ ’ Whbrttemberg
. Schleuter, Michael LV Westfalen 86 78 95 87 93
. Dondelinger, Joe Luxemburg 88 86 85 90 86
. Lepage, Paul Belgien 87 88 86 86 85
. Mariutto, Louis Luxemburg 88 82 86 86 89
. Stern, Heiko LV Westfalen 90 83 92 86 78
. Cam, Omer Tbrkei 85 83 81 89 84
. Abram, Enrico LV Westfalen 87 84 89 80 87
Voralb.
. Lang, Wolfgang Schetzenverb. 83 85 86 86 86
. Hofele, Axel Voralb. 86 83 83 79 85
Schbtzenverb.
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